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DO YOU KNOW
WHAT WE MEAN?

Macron is an iconic Italian brand of high-performance 
sportswear that has achieved extraordinary growth over the 
past 20 years. The success is fuelled by a relentless passion for 
innovative design, superior quality and cutting-edge technology. 
By deeply understanding the needs and aspirations of teams, 
athletes, and sports enthusiasts, Macron consistently develops 
products that inspire individuals to unleash their full potential, 
while fostering a strong sense of team spirit that helps everyone 
become the best version of themselves.

Our name, Macron,
derives from the Greek prefiax “μακρo” (makro), 
which means “large”. 
Our ambition and commitment are therefore 
embedded into our name. 

Our company logo, the Macron Hero, 
represents an athlete rejoicing at having 
achieved his or her goal. 
It embodies our philosophy: #BecomeYourOwnHero. 
The payoff emphasizes that everyone should strive 
to become the best version of themselves.

Macron est une marque italienne emblématique dans le monde des 
vêtements de sport de performance, protagoniste d'une croissance 
extraordinaire au cours des 20 dernières années. Son succès 
repose sur une passion inlassable pour le design innovant, la qualité 
supérieure et la technologie de pointe.
Grâce à une profonde compréhension des besoins des équipes, 
des athlètes et des supporters, Macron crée des produits qui 
incitent les gens à donner le meilleur d'eux-mêmes, en renforçant 
l'esprit d'équipe et en aidant chaqun à devenir la meilleure version 
de lui-même.

Notre nom, Macron, 
dérive du préfixe grec « μακρo » (makro), 
qui signifie « grand ». 
Notre ambition et notre engagement sont 
donc inscrits dans notre nom.
 
Le logo de notre entreprise, le Macron Hero, 
représente un athlète qui se réjouit d'avoir 
atteint son objectif. 
Il incarne notre philosophie: #BecomeYourOwnHero. 
La gratification souligne que chacun devrait s'efforcer 
de devenir la meilleure version de lui-même.

32 Extra 30% 2025



A SUCCESS STORY BUSINESS STREAMS
Macron was founded in Bologna, Italy in 1971 and started its 
business as a sporting goods shop. 

In the 1980s, Macron transformed from a sporting goods shop 
to a small manufacturing company and began producing 
garments for the leading sportswear brands of the time, such as 
Champions.
Later, in the 1990s, Macron created its own brand and combined 
production for other brands with that of its own brand.

Macron's adventure in professional soccer began in 2001 with its 
first sponsorship of a top club: Bologna FC 1909.
Since then, Macron has sponsored more and more clubs and 
federations around the world, in many disciplines. Today, Macron 
is the technical sponsor of more than 100 professional clubs, 
national teams and federations of different sports in over 25 
countries.

The journey of growth and success has spanned over 50 years, 
leading to remarkable results. Since 2004, our turnover has 
surged from €10 million to 226 million by 2024, with over 80% of our 
revenue generated from international markets.

Macron develops its business through three key streams:

Technical sponsorships: strategic partnerships established 
with sports teams, athletes, and organizations, where Macron 
provides high-performance sportswear, equipment and apparel 
tailored to the specific needs of each partner. As part of these 
agreements, Macron provides teams with fully customized match-
day, training, and leisure apparel designed to deliver maximum 
performance, comfort and style, all while prominently featuring 
the Macron brand. This business stream not only enhances 
brand visibility but also reinforces Macron’s position as a leading 
innovator in sportswear.

Teamwear: collections of high-quality, customizable sports 
apparel and equipment designed for teams at every level – from 
professional to amateur – across a wide range of sports. The 
Teamwear collections offer a comprehensive range of products 
for matches, training sessions, and leisure, distributed globally 
through a monobrand network of over 170 Macron Sports Hubs 
and selected multibrand stores.

Individual: dedicated to develop cutting-edge products for 
individual athletes and sports enthusiasts, Macron’s Individual 
lines aim to elevate both performance and lifestyle

• Padel and Activewear: these state-of-the-art apparel and 
equipment offerings seamlessly blend Italian style with 
functionality, providing athletes with high-performance gear 
that looks as good as it feels.

• Clubhouse: with the launch of this high-end “Beyond 
Performance" collection, Macron boldly enters the fashion 
world. Clubhouse represents the perfect fusion of sport 
and lifestyle, combining the excellence of technical, high-
performance fabrics with the allure of glamour, fashion 
and iconic Italian style. This innovative collection redefines 
sportswear, infusing performance-driven DNA into everyday 
life. Clubhouse is more than just a line of clothing; it’s a 
community of individuals who share a passion for sport, 
its core values, and a love for beauty and distinctive style. 
It’s where the spirit of sports and performance meets bold, 
innovative design.

La société Macron a été fondée à Bologne, en Italie, en 1971,
et a démarré ses activités en tant que magasin d'articles de sport. 

Dans les années 1980, Macron s'est transformée en une petite 
entreprise de fabrication et a commencé à produire des vêtements 
pour les grandes marques de vêtements de sport de l'époque, 
telles que Champions. 
Plus tard, dans les années 1990, Macron a créé sa propre marque 
et a combiné la production pour d'autres marques avec celle 
de sa propre. 

L'aventure de Macron dans le football professionnel a commencé 
en 2001 avec son premier parrainage d'un club de haut niveau: 
Bologna FC 1909. 
Depuis, Macron a sponsorisé de plus en plus de clubs et de 
fédérations dans le monde entier, dans de nombreuses disciplines. 
Aujourd'hui, Macron est l’équipementier officiel de plus de 100 
clubs professionnels, équipes nationales et fédérations de différents 
sports dans plus de 25 pays. 

Le chemin de la croissance et de la réussite s'est étalé sur plus de 
50 ans, aboutissant à des résultats remarquables. Depuis 2004, 
notre chiffre d'affaires est passé de 10 millions d'euros à 226 
millions d'euros d'ici à 2024, plus de 80 % de nos revenus étant 
générés par les marchés internationaux.

Macron développe ses activités à travers trois grands secteurs 
d'activité:
 
Sponsoring technique: Sponsoring technique: partenariats 
stratégiques avec des équipes, des fédérations et des organisations 
sportives, où Macron fournit des vêtements de sport, des 
équipements et des articles de haute performance, adaptés aux 
besoins spécifiques de chaque partenaire. Dans le cadre de ces 
accords, Macron fournit aux équipes des vêtements entièrement 
personnalisés pour les matchs, l'entraînement et les loisirs, 
conçus pour offrir un maximum de performance, de confort et 
de style, avec la marque Macron bien en évidence. Cette activité 
commerciale accroît non seulement la visibilité de la marque, mais 
renforce également la position de Macron en tant qu'innovateur de 
premier plan dans le domaine des vêtements de sport. 

Teamwear: collections de vêtements et d'équipements de 
sport personnalisables et de haute qualité pour les équipes de 
tous niveaux - des professionnels aux amateurs - dans un large 
éventail de sports. Les collections Teamwear comprennent une 
offre complète pour les matchs, l'entraînement et les loisirs, et 
sont distribuées dans le monde entier par le biais d'un réseau 
monomarque de plus de 170 Macron Sports Hubs et de boutiques 
multimarques sélectionnées.

Individual: Dédiées au développement de produits de pointe 
pour les athlètes individuels et les passionnés de sport, les lignes 
Individual de Macron visent à élever à la fois la performance et le 
style de vie. 

• Padel et Activewear: vêtements et équipements de dernière 
génération alliant style italien et fonctionnalité, fournissant aux 
athlètes des articles performants qui offrent confort et design.

• Clubhouse: avec le lancement de cette collection, Macron fait 
son entrée dans le monde de la mode.  
Clubhouse représente la fusion parfaite entre le sport et le 
style de vie, associant l'excellence des tissus techniques de 
haute performance à l'attrait de la mode et du style italien 
emblématique.  
Cette collection innovante redéfinit le sportswear, en 
insufflant l'ADN de la performance dans la vie de tous les 
jours. Clubhouse est plus qu'une ligne de vêtements; c'est une 
communauté d'individus qui partagent une passion pour le 
sport, ses valeurs fondamentales et un amour pour la beauté 
et d'un style distinctif. C'est dans cette collection que l'esprit 
du sport et de la performance rencontre un design audacieux  
et innovant. 
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A CLEAR MISSION A GLOBAL BUSINESS
Macron is a blend of Italian design, quality, innovation and 
beauty combined with functionality.Macron is a company 
that never stands still, but strives to improve every day. 

The company has a very strong R&D department, that is 
constantly working on creating stylish and cutting-edge products.

Macron always tries to be one step ahead in identifying new 
trends in terms of fabrics, fittings and styles. 

Macron allie le design italien, la qualité, l'innovation et la beauté à la 
fonctionnalité, la beauté à la fonctionnalité. C'est une entreprise qui 
ne s'arrête jamais, qui s'efforce de s'améliorer chaque jour.
 
L'entreprise dispose d'un service de recherche et de développement 
très performant qui travaille constamment à la création de produits 
élégants et à la pointe de la technologie. 

Macron s'efforce toujours d'avoir une longueur d'avance en 
identifiant les nouvelles tendances en termes de tissus, de coupes 
et de styles.
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MACRON CAMPUS

MACRON 4 THE PLANET

In 2020, Macron inaugurated its state-of-the-art Campus: 
a 22,000 sqm facility combining offices and warehousing, nestled 
within a 55,000 sqm green area. Designed with a strong focus 
on innovation, efficiency, and environmental sustainability, the 
Campus includes offices, showrooms, production areas, storage, 
shipping facilities, sports fields for material testing, 
and abundant green spaces.

In January 2025, it will begin the construction of a third building, 
expanding the Campus to a total green area of 100,000 sqm, 
further enhancing the capabilities and commitment to growth.

is the project that sums up the company’s commitment to greater 
environmental sustainability. This "green” choice translates into a 
series of activities and best practices that involve all areas of the 
company, from production through 
to distribution.

LONG PRODUCT LIFE CYCLE
Investing in high quality means offering products designed to last, both in terms of 
material and design, in order to reduce waste, energy consumption, and harmful emissions.

ECO PACKAGING
The use of packaging materials has been optimised thanks to a reduction in the use of 
paper/cardboard (FSC® certified), the introduction of poly bags made of 100% recycled 
polyethylene, and QR codes with instructions for correct disposal.

BETTER COTTON INITIATIVE
Macron has joined the “Better Cotton Initiative”, the leading non-profit organisation whose 
aim is to guarantee more sustainable cotton production and a better quality of this 
natural fibre.

ECO FABRIC
Eco-Fabric garments are made with a yarn of 100% recycled polyester which is Global 
Recycled Standard certified: for the production of each shirt, 13 half-litre plastic bottles 
are recycled.

RENYCLE® SOCKS
Textile waste is converted into polymers and subsequently into yarns which are used to 
produce Renycle® socks, offering the same technical characteristics, but with significantly 
better environmental performance.

Est le projet qui résume l’engagement de l’entreprise pour une plus 
grande durabilité environnementale. L’engagement ‘vert’ se traduit 
par différentes activités et bonnes pratiques impliquant tous les 
services de l’entreprise, de la production à la distribution.

Investir dans la qualité signifie offrir des produits conçus pour durer, tant en termes de 
matériaux que de conception, afin de réduire les déchets, la consommation d'énergie et les 
émissions nocives.

L’utilisation de matériaux d’emballage est optimisée grâce à la réduction de l’usage du 
papier/carton (certifiés FSC®), à l’emploi de sacs en polyéthylène entièrement recyclé et 
au QR code avec des instructions pour leur bonne élimination.

L’entreprise adhère à la « Better Cotton Initiative », la plus grande organisation à but non 
lucratif dont l’objectif est de garantir une culture plus durable du coton et des prescriptions 
plus strictes pour la fibre naturelle.

Les vêtements en Ecotextile sont réalisés avec un fil de polyester entièrement recyclé et 
certifié par le Global Recycled Standard: 13 bouteilles en plastique de 1,5 l sont recyclées 
pour produire chaque maillot.

Les déchets sont transformés en polymères puis tissés pour produire des chaussettes 
Renycle® offrant des caractéristiques techniques identiques aux chaussettes traditionnelles 
mais avec des performances environnementales nettement meilleures.

En 2020, Macron a inauguré son campus ultramoderne : 22 000 m² 
de bureaux et d'entrepôts au sein d'un espace vert de 55 000 m². 
Conçu en mettant l'accent sur l'innovation, l'efficacité et la durabilité 
environnementale, le Campus comprend des bureaux, des salles 
d'exposition, des zones de production, stockage, des installations 
d'expédition, des terrains de sport pour les essais de matériaux, 
et de nombreux espaces verts
 
En janvier 2025, la construction d'un troisième bâtiment débutera 
ce qui portera la superficie totale du campus à 100 000 m² et 
renforcera encore les capacités et l'engagement en faveur de la 
croissance.
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FOOTBALL

RIGEL
MATCH DAY SHIRT

50595159

SIRIUS
MATCH DAY SHIRT

50895189

0128 05090301 0409*

0702 0705

0504

545927 (V01) 
535927 (V01)

STRENGTH
MATCH DAY SHIRT

50545154

01

15

05

13 27*

07

10

02

16

06

14

0403

28

0301*0201 10010503

WHITE
BLANC

RED
ROUGE

COLUMBIA
BLEU CIEL

ROYAL BLUE
BLEU ROYAL

ORANGE 
ORANGE

GREEN
VERT

CARDINAL
BORDEAUX

ANTHRACITE
ANTHRACITE PINK/ROSE

YELLOW
JAUNE

NEON  YELLOW
JAUNE FLUO

PURPLE
VIOLET

NEON GREEN
VERT FLUO

NAVY
MARINE

PINK
ROSE

WHITE/ANTHRACITE
BLANC/ANTHRACITE

YELLOW/GREEN
JAUNE/ VERT

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

YELLOW/BLACK
JAUNE/NOIR

GREEN/BLACK
VERT/NOIR

NAVY/RED
MARINE/ROUGE

NAVY/YELLOW
MARINE/JAUNE

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

COLUMBIA/WHITE
BLEU CIEL/BLANC

YELLOW/ROYAL BLUE
JAUNE/BLEU ROYAL

* Color variant available only with short sleeve 
* Variante de couleur disponible uniquement avec la manche courte

* Color variant available only with short sleeve 
* Variante de couleur disponible uniquement avec la manche courte

* Color variant available only with long sleeve 
* Variante de couleur disponible uniquement avec la manche longue
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ANDROMEDA NASH

DENEB

MATCH DAY SHIRT MATCH DAY SHIRT

MATCH DAY SHIRT

5052 5076

5063

5152

5163

0123

0123

07010301

07000300

0705

0200

0201 0905 2328

0702

0409

EARTH

0400

MATCH DAY SHIRT

50575157

09020900 1528

RODDERS

3828

KELT

MATCH DAY SHIRT

MATCH DAY SHIRT

5077

50675167

0102 02010109 0209

0128

0305

09010401*

0904

13010201

1007

15010701 1401

3009

0128

0301

0207*

0528 1007

0201

0901

0209

0701

0103 04090201

0509 1528

0109

0502 0901

0301

0701*

WHITE/ANTHRACITE 
BLANC/ANTHRACITE

WHITE/SILVER 
BLANC/ARGENT

WHITE/ANTHRACITE 
BLANC/ANTHRACITE

BLACK/WHITE
NOIR/BLANC

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE 

BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

GREEN/WHITE
VERT/BLANC

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

RED/NAVY/WHITE 

ROUGE/MARINE/BLANC

ORANGE/WHITE
ORANGE/BLANC

NAVY/YELLOW
MARINE/JAUNE

YELLOW/ANTHRACITE 
JAUNE/ANTHRACITE

COLUMBIA/NAVY/WHITE 
BLEU CIEL/MARINE/BLANC

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

RED/WHITE 

ROUGE/BLANC

NEON YELLOW/WHITE
JAUNE FLUO/BLANC

BLACK/YELLOW
NOIR/JAUNE

SILVER/ANTHRACITE
ARGENT/ANTHRACITE

BLACK/WHITE
NOIR/BLANC

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

GREEN/BLACK
VERT/NOIR

WHITE/SILVER 
BLANC/ARGENT

NAVY
MARINE

ROYAL BLUE
BLEU ROYAL

NAVY/RED
MARINE/ROUGE

RED
ROUGE

BLACK
NOIR

BLACK/RED
NOIR/ROUGE

NEON YELLOW/ANTHRACITE
JAUNE FLUO/ANTHRACITE

TURQOISE/ANTHRACITE
TURQOISE/ANTHRACITE

GREEN
VERT

RED/BLACK/WHITE 
ROUGE/NOIR/BLANC

CARDINAL/WHITE
BORDEAUX/BLANC

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

WHITE/ROYAL BLUE
BLANC/BLEU ROYAL

GREEN/BLACK
VERT/NOIR

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

YELLOW/BLACK
JAUNE/NOIR

NEON YELLOW/ANTHRACITE
JAUNE FLUO/ANTHRACITE

WHITE/BLACK
BLANC/NOIR

YELLOW/RED
JAUNE/ROUGE

BLACK/WHITE
NOIR/BLANC

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

* Color variant available only with long sleeve 
* Variante de couleur disponible uniquement avec la manche longue

* Color variant available only with long sleeve 
* Variante de couleur disponible uniquement avec la manche longue

* Color variant available only with long sleeve 
* Variante de couleur disponible uniquement avec la manche longue

WHITE/RED
BLANC/ROUGE

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

WHITE/BLACK
BLANC/NOIR

RED/BLACK
ROUGE/NOIR

ROYAL BLUE/YELLOW 

BLEU ROYAL/JAUNE
BLACK/GREEN

NOIR/VERT
COLUMBIA/NAVY

BLEU CIEL/MARINE
AMBER/BLACK
AMBRE/NOIR
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NUNKI

ALPHARD

MATCH DAY SHIRT

MATCH DAY SHIRT

5058

5066

5158

5166

TITAN

50605160

0305 13090109*O107 0201 0301 0901

MATCH DAY SHIRT

0109 0702

140302 2309

TOLIMAN
MATCH DAY SHIRT

50645164

0100 10010401 06010503

TABIT
MATCH DAY SHIRT

50555155

WEZEN
MATCH DAY SHIRT

50615161

0103 040102010109 05070301

13090102 02010109 0301 0509 1410 2815
WHITE/BLACK/RED

BLANC/NOIR/ROUGE
NAVY/RED/WHITE

MARINE/ROUGE/BLANC

CARDINAL
BORDEAUX

ROYAL BLUE
BLEU ROYAL

RED
ROUGE

SILVER
ARGENT

BLACK
NOIR

WHITE/NAVY/RED
BLANC/MARINE/ROUGE

ORANGE/BLACK
ORANGE/NOIR

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

BLACK/WHITE 
NOIR/BLANC

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

ROYAL BLUE/YELLOW/WHITE 
BLEU ROYAL/JAUNE/BLANC

WHITE/BLACK
BLANC/NOIR

PURPLE/WHITE 
VIOLET/BLANC

GREEN/WHITE 
VERT/BLANC

YELLOW/ROYAL BLUE
JAUNE/BLEU ROYAL

WHITE 
BLANC

COLUMBIA/WHITE 
BLEU CIEL/BLANC

* Color variant available only with long sleeve 
* Variante de couleur disponible uniquement avec la manche longue

WHITE/ROYAL BLUE
BLANC/BLEU ROYAL

GREEN/WHITE
VERT/BLANC

RED/WHITE 
ROUGE/BLANC

WHITE/BLACK
BLANC/NOIR

YELLOW/NAVY
JAUNE/MARINE

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

WHITE/RED
BLANC/ROUGE

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

WHITE/BLACK
BLANC/NOIR

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

YELLOW/BLACK
JAUNE/NOIR

ORANGE/BLACK
ORANGE/NOIR

CARDINAL/COLUMBIA
BORDEAUX/BLEU CIEL

ANTHRACITE/NEON YELLOW
ANTHRACITE/JAUNE FLUO
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CANOPUS
MATCH DAY SHIRT

50745174

0109 04170209 15280201 05030301 2316

KIMAH
MATCH DAY SHIRT

5078

0102 01090103 0201 0301 0507 0601 0928 1401

SATURN
MATCH DAY SHIRT

50375137

01 07 09 3402 0503

ALHENA
MATCH DAY SHIRT

50735173

0102 02010104 09160103 03010109 3009

DAVIDA
MATCH DAY SHIRT

5807

5719

DORIS
MATCH DAY SHIRT

5807

5720

YELLOW
JAUNE

RED
ROUGE

ROYAL BLUE
BLEU ROYAL

WHITE 
BLANC

NAVY
MARINE

BLACK
NOIR

DENIM
DENIM

WHITE/BLACK 
BLANC/NOIR

RED/WHITE 
ROUGE/BLANC

RED/BLACK 
ROUGE/NOIR

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE 
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

GREEN/BOTTLE GREEN 
VERT/VERT BOUTEILLE

NEON YELLOW/ANTHRACITE 

JAUNE FLUO/ANTHRACITE

NEON GREEN/SILVER 

VERT FLUO/ARGENT

YELLOW/ROYAL BLUE 

JAUNE/BLEU ROYAL

WHITE/RED
BLANC/ROUGE

WHITE/BLACK
BLANC/NOIR

WHITE/ROYAL BLUE
BLANC/BLEU ROYAL

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE 

BLEU ROYAL/BLANC
YELLOW/NAVY
JAUNE/MARINE

PURPLE/WHITE 
VIOLET/BLANC

BLACK/ANTHRACITE

NOIR/ANTHRACITE
CARDINAL/WHITE
BORDEAUX/BLANC

WHITE/RED 
BLANC/ROUGE

RED/WHITE 
ROUGE/BLANC

WHITE/GREEN
BLANC/VERT

BLACK/NEON GREEN 
NOIR/VERT FLUO

WHITE/ROYAL BLUE
BLANC/BLEU ROYAL

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE 
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

WHITE/BLACK
BLANC/NOIR

AMBER/BLACK 
AMBRE/NOIR

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

RED/BLACK
ROUGE/NOIR
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MIRAM
MATCH DAY SHIRT

5099

0107 0209 0301 0309 0314 0509 0702 10010109 02030201

MAIA
MATCH DAY SHIRT

0201 0401 09040301 09030901 0905

53065406

0201 0301* 04090209 0401 09050302 0901

TREVOR
MATCH DAY SHIRT

50655165

SKOLL
MATCH DAY SHIRT

53495464

0201 0502 07020110 0314 0509 9599 (V01)0209

KEPLER
MATCH DAY SHIRT

53315431

0201 04010301

MESA
MATCH DAY SHORTS

5222

15

05

13

03

27

07

10

0201

16

06

14

04

28

YELLOW/ROYAL BLUE
JAUNE/BLEU ROYAL

WHITE/BLACK
BLANC/NOIR

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

WHITE/NAVY
BLANC/MARINE

RED/BLACK
ROUGE/NOIR

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

ROYAL BLUE/BLACK
BLEU ROYAL/NOIR

ROYAL BLUE/CARDINAL
BLEU ROYAL/BORDEAUX

YELLOW/BLACK
JAUNE/NOIR

NAVY/RED
MARINE/ROUGE

COLUMBIA/WHITE 
BLEU CIEL/BLANC

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

GREEN/WHITE
VERT/BLANC

BLACK/GREEN
NOIR/VERT

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

BLACK/ROYAL BLUE
NOIR/BLEU ROYAL

BLACK/WHITE
NOIR/BLANC

BLACK/YELLOW
NOIR/JAUNE

RED/WHITE 

ROUGE/BLANC

RED/BLACK 

ROUGE/NOIR

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE 

BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

ROYAL BLUE/RED 

BLEU ROYAL/ROUGE

GREEN/WHITE 

VERT/BLANC

GREEN/BLACK 

VERT/NOIR

BLACK/WHITE 

NOIR/BLANC

BLACK/YELLOW 

NOIR/JAUNE

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

YELLOW/RED
JAUNE/ROUGE

NAVY/RED
MARINE/ROUGE

WHITE/COLUMBIA
BLANC/BLEU CIEL

ROYAL BLUE/CARDINAL
BLEU ROYAL/BORDEAUX

YELLOW/BLACK
JAUNE /NOIR

YELLOW/BLACK RED LOGO
JAUNE /NOIR ROUGE LOGO

RED/BLACK
ROUGE/NOIR

* Color variant available only with long sleeve 
* Variante de couleur disponible uniquement avec la manche longue

RED/WHITE 

ROUGE/BLANC

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE 

BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

GREEN/WHITE 

VERT/BLANC

WHITE
BLANC

YELLOW
JAUNE

ROYAL BLUE
BLEU ROYAL

NAVY
MARINE

RED
ROUGE

PURPLE
VIOLET

GREEN
VERT

NEON YELLOW
JAUNE FLUO

ORANGE
ORANGE

PINK 
ROSE

COLUMBIA
BLEU CIEL

NEON GREEN
VERT FLUO

CARDINAL
BORDEAUX

ANTHRACITE
ANTHRACITE

1918 Extra 30% 2025



ACRUX
MATCH DAY SHORTS

01 0902

ALYA
MATCH DAY SHIRT

5744

0102 07020509

SEDNA
MATCH DAY SHIRT

5062

0109 070103010201 09010401

ELBE
MATCH DAY SHORTS

5215

0701

09050702 07050401

0902

07010102

0701

0301

0905 1401

0103 0107

0401

0902

0904 0913

0301

0702 0705 0901

0905

0102

0904

0305

0901

0201

ALGOL
MATCH DAY SHORTS

5069

0103 0109

03010102 03050109 0201

TEMPEL
MATCH DAY SHORTS

5216

0103 0104

5070

WOMAN
FIT

WOMAN
FIT

WOMAN
FIT

WHITE
BLANC

BLACK
NOIR

RED
ROUGE

WHITE/RED
BLANC/ROUGE

NAVY/RED
MARINE/ROUGE

YELLOW/BLACK
JAUNE /NOIR

WHITE/BLACK
BLANC/NOIR

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

BLACK/WHITE
NOIR/BLANC

GREEN/WHITE
VERT/BLANC

WHITE/RED
BLANC/ROUGE

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

WHITE/ROYAL BLUE
BLANC/BLEU ROYAL

WHITE/NAVY
BLANC/MARINE

GREEN/WHITE
VERT/BLANC

NAVY/RED
MARINE/ROUGE

BLACK/YELLOW
NOIR/JAUNE

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

NAVY/YELLOW
MARINE/JAUNE

WHITE/RED
BLANC/ROUGE

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

WHITE/BLACK
BLANC/NOIR

0401
GREEN/WHITE
VERT/BLANC

WHITE/ROYAL BLUE
BLANC/BLEU ROYAL

ROYAL BLUE/YELLOW
BLEU ROYAL/JAUNE

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

BLACK/RED
NOIR/ROUGE

BLACK/YELLOW
NOIR/JAUNE

BLACK/GREEN
NOIR/VERT

BLACK/WHITE 

NOIR/BLANC

WHITE/RED
BLANC/ROUGE

WHITE/GREEN
BLANC/VERT

GREEN/WHITE
VERT/BLANC

WHITE/ROYAL BLUE
BLANC/BLEU ROYAL

WHITE/BLACK
BLANC/NOIR

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

ROYAL BLUE/YELLOW
BLEU ROYAL/JAUNE

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

NAVY/RED
MARINE/ROUGE

NAVY/YELLOW
MARINE/JAUNE

BLACK/RED
NOIR/ROUGE

BLACK/YELLOW
NOIR/JAUNE

BLACK/GREEN
NOIR/VERT

CARDINAL/WHITE
BORDEAUX/BLANC

BLACK/ORANGE
NOIR/ORANGE

BLACK/WHITE 

NOIR/BLANC

2120 Extra 30% 2025



GOALKEEPER

HERCULES

GEMINI 

MATCH DAY GK SHIRT

MATCH DAY GK SHIRT

5426

5423

1309 1609

02 0504

ARES

AQUARIUS

MATCH DAY GK SHIRT

MATCH DAY GK SHIRT

1001

1009

1628

1609

1528

5598

2816

5597

2816

ORANGE/BLACK
ORANGE/NOIR

NEON GREEN/BLACK
VERT FLUO/NOIR

RED
ROUGE

YELLOW 
JAUNE

GREEN
VERT

COLUMBIA/WHITE 

BLEU CIEL/BLANC

NEON GREEN/ANTHRACITE 

VERT FLUO/ANTHRACITE
NEON YELLOW/ANTHRACITE

JAUNE FLUO/ANTHRACITE

ANTHRACITE/NEON GREEN 

ANTHRACITE/VERT FLUO 

COLUMBIA/BLACK 

BLEU CIEL/NOIR

NEON GREEN/BLACK 

VERT FLUO/NOIR

ANTHRACITE/NEON GREEN 

ANTHRACITE/VERT FLUO 

23Extra 30% 2025



CASTOR 

LEPUS 

EKLIND

MATCH DAY GK SHIRT

LANGENUS

REFEREE SHIRT

5146

REFEREE SHORTS

1009

09

5096

3109

5242

5239

5139

5247

09

50955195

0901 3609

SCUTUM  CASSIOPEA

LEPUS HERO

MATCH DAY  
GK SHORTS

MATCH DAY  
GK SHORTS

MATCH DAY  
GK SHORTS

MATCH DAY  
GK SHORTS

REFEREE

09 09

5430

FEO
MATCH DAY GK SHIRT

0228

09

COLUMBIA/BLACK
BLEU CIEL/NOIR

PISTACCHIO/BLACK
PISTACHE/NOIR

BLACK
NOIR

BLACK 

NOIR

RED/ANTHRACITE 

ROUGE/ANTHRACITE

1328
ORANGE/ANTHRACITE 

ORANGE/ANTHRACITE

BLACK 

NOIR

BLACK

NOIR

BLACK/WHITE

NOIR/BLANC

NEON PINK/BLACK 

ROSE FLUO/NOIR

BLACK
NOIR

24 Extra 30% 2025 25



STEPHANIE
REFEREE SHIRT

REFEREE

REFEREE

50905190

03 09 17

REFEREE SHORTS

REFEREE SHIRT

0109 09010209 17010710

5284

0209

0209

0901

1509

1509

50845184

JET
MATCH DAY SHIRT

6008

LAVA 
MATCH DAY SHIRT

6005

RUGBY0901 1509 3609 3709

WOMAN
FIT

BLACK/WHITE

NOIR/BLANC

NEON YELLOW/ BLACK

JAUNE FLUO/ NOIR

NEON PINK/BLACK 

ROSE FLUO/NOIR

NEON SKY/BLACK 

CIEL FLUO/NOIR

NEON RED/BLACK
ROUGE FLUO/NOIR

BLACK/WHITE 

NOIR/BLANC

NEON RED/BLACK
ROUGE FLUO/NOIR

NEON GREEN/BLACK
VERT FLUO/NOIR

NEON GREEN/BLACK
VERT FLUO/NOIR

ROYAL BLUE
BLEU ROYAL

BLACK
NOIR

BOTTLE GREEN 

VERT BOUTEILLE

WHITE/BLACK
BLANC/NOIR

NAVY/COLUMBIA
MARINE/BLEU CIEL

RED/BLACK
ROUGE/NOIR

BLACK/WHITE
NOIR/BLANC

BOTTLE GREEN/WHITE
VERT BOUTEILLE/BLANC

26 Extra 30% 2025 27



HYLAS
MATCH DAY SHORTS

6206

01 090302 07

6204

8134

6205

8234

FEBE  

0719 0719

TOURMALINE

HOWLITE

TOURMALINE

0919 0919

MATCH DAY TRAINING
TOP

MATCH DAY TRAINING
PANT

CORAL
MATCH DAY TRAINING

9155

0719 0919

VOLLEYBALL

MATCH DAY  
SHORTS

MATCH DAY  
SHORTS

0702 07
NAVY

MARINE
RED

ROUGE
NAVY

MARINE

01
WHITE
BLANC

NAVY/GREY 
MARINE/GRIS

BLACK/GREY 
NOIR/GRIS

NAVY/GREY 
MARINE/GRIS

BLACK/GREY 
NOIR/GRIS

WHITE
BLANC

RED
ROUGE

ROYAL BLUE
BLEU ROYAL

NAVY
MARINE

BLACK
NOIR

NAVY/GREY 
MARINE/GRIS

BLACK/GREY 
NOIR/GRIS

28



NEON
MATCH DAY SHIRT

2035

IODINE 
MATCH DAY SHIRT

2049

0107 09010201

TUNGSTEN 
MATCH DAY SHIRT

2047

0102 0201 0209 0301 0710

0100 0201 0301 0401 0501 0701 0901 1001

FLUORINE
MATCH DAY SHIRT

2057

0100 070103010201 09010401

COPPER
MATCH DAY SHIRT

2034

0102 0103 0201 07100209 09020301 1007

IRON
MATCH DAY SHIRT

2052

0901

ARGON
MATCH DAY SHIRT

2056

0301 07010401 09010100 0201

MATCH DAY SHIRT

2053

0107 0201 0301 0401 0501 0701 0901

HELIUM WOMAN
FIT

WOMAN
FIT

WOMAN
FIT

WHITE
BLANC

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

YELLOW/WHITE
JAUNE/BLANC

BLACK/WHITE
NOIR/BLANC

COLUMBIA/WHITE
BLEU CIEL/BLANC

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

GREEN/WHITE
VERT/BLANC

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

WHITE/RED
BLANC/ROUGE

WHITE/ROYAL BLUE
BLANC/BLEU ROYAL

RED/BLACK
ROUGE/NOIR

BLACK/RED
NOIR/ROUGE

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

NAVY/COLUMBIA
MARINE/BLEU CIEL

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

COLUMBIA/NAVY 
BLEU CIEL/MARINE

WHITE 
BLANC

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

BLACK/WHITE
NOIR/BLANC

GREEN/WHITE
VERT/BLANC

BLACK/WHITE
NOIR/BLANC

RED/WHITE 

ROUGE/BLANC

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE 

BLEU ROYAL/BLANC
GREEN/WHITE
VERT/BLANC

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

BLACK/WHITE
NOIR/BLANC

WHITE
BLANC

WHITE/NAVY
BLANC/MARINE

RED/WHITE 

ROUGE/BLANC
ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

GREEN/WHITE
VERT/BLANC

YELLOW/WHITE
JAUNE/BLANC

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

BLACK/WHITE
NOIR/BLANC

WHITE/NAVY
BLANC/MARINE

BLACK/WHITE
NOIR/BLANC

RED/WHITE 
ROUGE/BLANC

WHITE/RED
BLANC/ROUGE

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

RED/BLACK
ROUGE/NOIR

NAVY/COLUMBIA
MARINE/BLEU CIEL

3130 Extra 30% 2025



BASKETBALL

ALYA
MATCH DAY SHIRT

5744

OSMIUM 

HYDROGEN 

MATCH DAY SHORTS

MATCH DAY SHORTS

2058

2244

0902 0703

02

0103 232803010201 0902

WOMAN
FIT

WOMAN
FIT

WOMAN
FIT

BLACK
NOIR

RED
ROUGE

NAVY
MARINE

ROYAL BLUE
BLEU ROYAL

RED
ROUGE

WHITE/ROYAL BLUE
BLANC/BLEU ROYAL

SILVER/ ANTHRACITE

ARGENT/ANTHRACITE
ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

BLACK/RED
NOIR/ROUGE

32



9251

4202

SULFUR  

OXIDE

MATCH DAY SHORTS

MATCH DAY SHORTS

01

02

02

03

03

04

04

05

05

07

09

09

14

13 99 (V01)

THORIUM

X400 

MATCH DAY SHORTS

MATCH DAY SET

9279

AMON
MATCH DAY SHIRT

4342

0201 09010301 1301

4321

01 02 03 04 05 07 09

MEMPHYS
MATCH DAY REVERSIBLE SHIRT

4020

0301 0705 0901 09050401

ETHANE
MATCH DAY SHIRT

0401 0501 0701 0901

4529

0100 070103010201 0401

4302

DENVER 
MATCH DAY REVERSIBLE SHORTS

0201

0100

0301

0201

0401

0301

WHITE
BLANC

RED
ROUGE

ROYAL BLUE
BLEU ROYAL

GREEN
VERT

YELLOW
JAUNE

NAVY
MARINE

CARDINAL
BORDEAUX

ORANGE
ORANGE

IVORY WHITE
BLANC IVOIRE

RED
ROUGE

ROYAL BLUE
BLEU ROYAL

GREEN
VERT

YELLOW 
JAUNE

BLACK
NOIR

BLACK
NOIR

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

BLACK/WHITE
NOIR/BLANC

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

ORANGE/WHITE
ORANGE/BLANC

WHITE
BLANC

RED
ROUGE

ROYAL BLUE
BLEU ROYAL

GREEN
VERT

YELLOW
JAUNE

NAVY
MARINE

BLACK
NOIR

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

NAVY/YELLOW
MARINE/JAUNE

BLACK/WHITE 
NOIR/ BLANC

BLACK/YELLOW
NOIR/JAUNE

GREEN/WHITE
VERT/BLANC

WHITE
BLANC

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

GREEN/WHITE
VERT/BLANC

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

GREEN/WHITE
VERT/BLANC

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

0705 0901 0905 8381 (V02)
NAVY/YELLOW
MARINE/JAUNE

BLACK/YELLOW
NOIR/JAUNE

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

BLACK/WHITE
NOIR/BLANC

WHITE
BLANC

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

GREEN/WHITE
VERT/BLANC

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

BLACK/WHITE 
NOIR/ BLANC

YELLOW/WHITE
JAUNE/BLANC

3534 Extra 30% 2025



F300 

F400 

MATCH DAY SET

MATCH DAY SET

0201

0201

0705

0301

4322

4026

RADON

POTASSIUM

MATCH DAY SHIRT

MATCH DAY SHIRT

4024

4025

0503

0301

0201

0100

0701

0401

0901

0701

0119

1309

0301

0201

BARIUM
MATCH DAY SHORTS

9243

0501 07 0903

AMYL 
MATCH DAY SET

4316

0401

RAJA 
MATCH DAY SET

4325

0102 03010109 0201 27090104 05030701

WOMAN
FIT

WOMAN
FIT

WOMAN
FIT

WOMAN
FIT

WOMAN
FIT

WOMAN
FIT

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

NAVY/YELLOW
MARINE/JAUNE

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE

BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

RED/WHITE

ROUGE/BLANC

WHITE
BLANC

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

GREEN/WHITE
VERT/BLANC

BLACK/WHITE 

NOIR/BLANC

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

WHITE/GREY 

BLANC/GRIS

ORANGE/BLACK

ORANGE/NOIR

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

RED/WHITE

ROUGE/BLANC

YELLOW/ROYAL BLUE 

JAUNE/BLEU ROYAL

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

WHITE
BLANC

NAVY
MARINE

BLACK
NOIR

ROYAL BLUE
BLEU ROYAL

YELLOW 
JAUNE

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE

BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

WHITE/BLACK

BLANC/NOIR

RED/ WHITE 

ROUGE/BLANC

WHITE/RED

BLANC/ROUGE

WHITE/GREEN

BLANC/VERT

YELLOW/ROYAL BLUE

JAUNE/BLEU ROYAL

PINK/BLACK

ROSE/NOIR
GREEN/WHITE
VERT/BLANC

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

3736 Extra 30% 2025



7014

NARGIS 
SINGLET

13 1502 03

7019

IKE  
MICRO SHORTS

7027

GASTON 
MICRO SHORTS

09

7210

FAY  
MICRO SHORTS

0703

07

01 0302 13 15

7015

SANDY  
SINGLET

7016

IRENE
SHIRT

ATHLETICS

0102 03010109 0701 1509

WOMAN
FIT

NEON ORANGE
ORANGE FLUO

NEON YELLOW
JAUNE FLUO

RED 
ROUGE

ROYAL BLUE
BLEU ROYAL

BLACK 
NOIR

NAVY
MARINE

ROYAL BLUE
BLEU ROYAL

NAVY
MARINE

WHITE
BLANC

RED
ROUGE

NEON ORANGE
ORANGE FLUO

ROYAL BLUE

BLEU ROYAL
NEON YELLOW

JAUNE FLUO
WHITE/RED

BLANC/ROUGE
WHITE/BLACK
BLANC/NOIR

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

NEON YELLOW/BLACK 
JAUNE FLUO/NOIR

39Extra 30% 2025



5 PCS

59085

RUN-SK
SOCKS

7023

HANNA
MICRO SHORTS

7021

7022 7310

LARRY

FLOYD FRED 

WINDBREAKER

WINDBREAKER WINDBREAKER

01

01 09

15

15

TRAINING

WOMAN
FIT

WOMAN
FIT

WHITE
BLANC

03 0907
ROYAL BLUE
BLEU ROYAL

NAVY
MARINE

BLACK
NOIR

WHITE
BLANC

WHITE
BLANC

BLACK 
NOIR

NEON YELLOW
JAUNE FLUO

NEON YELLOW
JAUNE FLUO

40



8123 8172

0201 0401

0901

0301 0528 0701

RHINE
TRAINING 1/4 ZIP TOP

0201

0901

0401

3828

0301

0902

0701 0702

GANGE
TRAINING 1/4 ZIP TOP

5415 8109

03 07

IGUAZU 
TRAINING 1/4 ZIP TOP

0201 07010301 0901 2801

INDUS
TRAINING 1/4 ZIP TOP

5129 8170

0201 0301 09010401

3828

0701

EXPERT
TRAINING 1/4 ZIP TOP

PURUS
TRAINING 1/4 ZIP TOP

8171 8140

0201 04090301 0201

0702

04090301

0705

0509

0902

0701

TAGUS TARIM 
TRAINING 1/4 ZIP TOP TRAINING 1/4 ZIP TOP

0701 0201 0301 09010401 0701

1301

RED/WHITE 

ROUGE/BLANC

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE 

BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

YELLOW/ANTHRACITE 

JAUNE/ANTHRACITE

GREEN/WHITE 

VERT/BLANC

NAVY/WHITE 

MARINE/BLANC

BLACK/WHITE 

NOIR/BLANC

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

GREEN/WHITE 

VERT/BLANC
NAVY/RED

MARINE/ROUGE

BLACK/WHITE 

NOIR/BLANC
BLACK/RED

NOIR/ROUGE
TURQOISE/ANTHRACITE
TURQOISE/ANTHRACITE

ROYAL BLUE
BLEU ROYAL

NAVY
MARINE

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

BLACK/WHITE
NOIR/BLANC

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

ANTHRACITE/WHITE
ANTHRACITE/BLANC

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE

BLEU ROYAL/BLANC
BLACK/WHITE
NOIR/BLANC

ORANGE/WHITE
ORANGE/BLANC

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

GREEN/WHITE 

VERT/BLANC

RED/WHITE 

ROUGE/BLANC

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE

BLEU ROYAL/BLANC
BLACK/WHITE
NOIR/BLANC

TURQOISE/ANTHRACITE
TURQOISE/ANTHRACITE

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

GREEN/WHITE 

VERT/BLANC

RED/WHITE 

ROUGE/BLANC
RED/WHITE

ROUGE/BLANC
RED/WHITE

ROUGE/BLANC
ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

GREEN/BLACK
VERT/NOIR

YELLOW/BLACK
JAUNE/NOIR

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

GREEN/BLACK
VERT/NOIR

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

NAVY/RED
MARINE/ROUGE

NAVY/YELLOW
MARINE/JAUNE

BLACK/RED
NOIR/ROUGE

0901
BLACK/WHITE
NOIR/BLANC

0905 2328
BLACK/YELLOW

NOIR/JAUNE

SILVER/ANTHRACITE 

ARGENT/ANTHRACITE 

4342 Extra 30% 2025



54175251

IGUAZU FINLAY
TRAINING PANTSTRAINING 3/4 PRO PANTS

07 09 07 09

52478209

3028 5245

KASAIINDUS 

BRADMAN DESNA 

TRAINING PANTSPANTS

PANTS TRAINING PRO PANTS

01 07

0901

09

09010701

8167

0201 0409

0901 0905 2328

0301 0701 0705

ISHTAR
TRAINING 1/4 ZIP HOODY

8142

0201

0702

0305

0902

0301

0901

0401

1309

0701

TIGRIS
TRAINING 1/4 ZIP TOP

AMBITION 
TRAINING WINTER TOP

0201 07010301 0901

5125 6010

THALIA
TRAINING BERMUDA

07 09

NAVY
MARINE

BLACK
NOIR

NAVY
MARINE

BLACK
NOIR

BLACK/WHITE
NOIR/BLANC

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

WHITE 
BLANC

NAVY
MARINE

BLACK
NOIR

BLACK/WHITE
NOIR/BLANC

RED/WHITE 

ROUGE/BLANC

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE 

BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

NAVY/WHITE 

MARINE/BLANC

GREEN/BLACK 

VERT/NOIR
NAVY/YELLOW
MARINE/JAUNE

BLACK/WHITE 

NOIR/BLANC
BLACK/YELLOW

NOIR/JAUNE

SILVER/ANTHRACITE 

ARGENT/ANTHRACITE 

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE

BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

BLACK/WHITE
NOIR/BLANC

ORANGE/BLACK
ORANGE/NOIR

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

GREEN/WHITE 

VERT/BLANC

RED/WHITE 

ROUGE/BLANC

NAVY/RED/WHITE 

MARINE/ROUGE/BLANC

BLACK/RED/WHITE 

NOIR/ROUGE/BLANC

ROYAL BLUE/YELLOW/WHITE

BLEU ROYAL/JAUNE/BLANC

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

BLACK/WHITE
NOIR/BLANC

BLACK

NOIR

NAVY

MARINE

4544 Extra 30% 2025



9041

9026

01 0702 09 19

9146

ENKA
TOP

0702 09 19

JAVA 
SINGLET

0702

MP 151
SHIRT

9032

ACTIVEWEAR

5 PCS

ELLIS

LING

QUINCE

REFEREE SHIRT

REFEREE SHIRT

SLIDING SHORTS

9193

9293

5333

09

02

09

TECHNICAL
UNDERWEAR

5 PCS

WHITE
BLANC

RED
ROUGE

BLACK
NOIR

NAVY
MARINE

GREY 
GRIS

BLACK
NOIR

GREY
GRIS

NAVY
MARINE

RED
ROUGE

RED
ROUGE

NAVY
MARINE

BLACK
NOIR

BLACK
NOIR

06 28
PURPLE
VIOLET

ANTHRACITE
ANTHRACITE

RED
ROUGE

4746 Extra 30% 2025



TRAVEL

8146

07 09

5252

SKORT

SEINE
LEGGINGS

0907

FIELDER
SHORTS

NIAGARA 
FULL ZIP POLY TOP

81213218

03 100907050201

8145

0702 09010201 0705

0902

0701

0905

NIXI 
FULL ZIP POLY TOP

PAN 
HOODY FULL ZIP POLY TOP

9153

0201 07010301

DUB

PEGASUS
SHIRT

9902

01

09

WOMAN
FIT

WHITE
BLANC

ROYAL BLUE
BLEU ROYAL

RED
ROUGE

YELLOW
JAUNE

BLACK
NOIR

COLUMBIA
BLEU CIEL

NAVY
MARINE

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

NAVY/RED
MARINE/ROUGE

NAVY/YELLOW
MARINE/JAUNE

BLACK/RED
NOIR/ROUGE

BLACK/WHITE
NOIR/BLANC

BLACK/YELLOW
NOIR/JAUNE

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

BLACK
NOIR

NAVY
MARINE

BLACK
NOIR

NAVY
MARINE

BLACK
NOIR

WHITE
BLANC

4948 Extra 30% 2025



8152 8149

8181

GEA  EADESY

FUJIN

FULL ZIP POLY TOP FULL ZIP POLY TOP

0201 0301

FULL ZIP POLY TOP

07010401 0901

0128 0201 02010301 03010401 07010702 09010710

3828

AETHER BENDIS
HOODY FULL ZIP POLY TOP FULL ZIP POLY MICRO TOP

ERA
FULL ZIP POLY TOP

8113

0128 280105010201

09010710

8153 8182

0201 07010301 09040901 2815

OPI 
FULL ZIP POLY TOP

8147

SOBEK
FULL ZIP POLY TOP

8148

0201 0301 07020401 0902090107010201 0401 07020301 0701 0901 0902

3828

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

GREEN/WHITE 

VERT/BLANC
NAVY/RED 

MARINE/ROUGE
ROYAL BLUE/WHITE 
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

WHITE/ANTHRACITE 

BLANC/ANTHRACITE
ROYAL BLUE/WHITE 
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE 
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

NAVY/RED/WHITE 
MARINE/ROUGE/BLANC

BLACK/WHITE

NOIR/BLANC
RED/WHITE

ROUGE/BLANC
RED/WHITE

ROUGE/BLANC

GREEN/WHITE 

VERT/BLANC
NAVY/WHITE

MARINE/BLANC
NAVY/COLUMBIA/WHITE 

MARINE/BLEU CIEL/BLANC

BLACK/WHITE

NOIR/BLANC
BLACK/RED

NOIR/ROUGE
TURQOISE/ANTHRACITE
TURQOISE/ANTHRACITE

BLACK/WHITE

NOIR/BLANC

NAVY/COLUMBIA/WHITE

MARINE/BLEU CIEL/BLANC

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/ BLANC

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

BLACK/GREEN
NOIR/VERT

BLACK/WHITE
NOIR/BLANC

ANTHRACITE/NEON YELLOW
ANTHRACITE/JAUNE FLUO

RED/WHITE

ROUGE/BLANC

GREEN/WHITE

VERT/BLANC

BLACK/WHITE

NOIR/BLANC

BLACK/RED/WHITE

NOIR/ROUGE/BLANC

NAVY/RED/WHITE

MARINE/ROUGE/BLANC

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE

BLEU ROYAL/BLANC
NAVY/WHITE

MARINE/BLANC

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

GREEN/WHITE 

VERT/BLANC
ROYAL BLUE/WHITE 
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

BLACK/WHITE

NOIR/BLANC
TURQOISE/ANTHRACITE
TURQOISE/ANTHRACITE

WHITE/ANTHRACITE
BLANC/ANTHRACITE

ANTHRACITE/WHITE
ANTHRACITE/BLANC

YELLOW/WHITE
JAUNE/BLANC

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

5150 Extra 30% 2025



09

8214 8217

8247 8149

MOIRE NEPRI 
POLY PANTS POLY PANTS

07 09 07 09

NIAGARA HORUS
POLY PANTS POLY PANTS

ERA 
POLY PANTS

8213

0201 28010901

8161 8151

0701

OSIRIS

0901

POLY PANTS

ANUKET
FULL ZIP POLY TOP

8150

0201 07010301 0901

AURORA
FULL ZIP
POLY TOP

0201

09010701 09

8159

DEIRA
POLY PANTS

07

07

09

09

DACITE
MICRO PANTS

6009

WOMAN
FIT

WOMAN
FIT

WOMAN
FIT

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

ANTHRACITE/WHITE
ANTHRACITE/BLANC

BLACK/WHITE
NOIR/BLANC

NAVY
MARINE

BLACK
NOIR

NAVY
MARINE

BLACK
NOIR

BLACK
NOIR

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

BLACK/WHITE
NOIR/BLANC

RED/WHITE

ROUGE/BLANC

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE

BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

NAVY/WHITE

MARINE/BLANC

BLACK/WHITE

NOIR/BLANC

RED/WHITE

ROUGE/BLANC

BLACK/WHITE
NOIR/BLANC

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

BLACK
NOIR

BLACK
NOIR

BLACK
NOIR

NAVY
MARINE

NAVY
MARINE

5352 Extra 30% 2025



9033

9031

03010128 09010201

5 PCS

BOOST
T-SHIRT

FLUTE
T-SHIRT

191401 05 1309

09

02 04

01

1007 19

02 03

13

9187

14

BOOST HERO
T-SHIRT

5 PCS

04 05

FREE TIME
COUNTRY
T-SHIRT

9248

0128 0201

9052

0401 0701 0901

0128

0701

03010201 0401 0528

JUMEIRAH
POLO

9043

LOGAN 
POLO

0107 0201 0901

9016 9051

DRACO FOLK
POLO POLO

1401

0201

0301 09010705

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

BLACK/WHITE 

NERO/BIANCO

WHITE/ANTHRACITE 

BIANCO/ANTRACITE

RED/WHITE 

ROSSO/BIANCO

WHITE 
BLANC

CARDINAL
BORDEAUX

GREY
GRIS

YELLOW
JAUNE

BLACK
NOIR

RED

ROSSO
ORANGE
ORANGE

GREEN 
VERT

WHITE 
BLANC

BLACK
NOIR

GREEN 
VERT

RED

ROSSO

NAVY
MARINE

COLUMBIA
BLEU CIEL

ORANGE
ORANGE

CARDINAL
BORDEAUX

ROYAL BLUE 
BLEU ROYAL

GREY
GRIS

YELLOW
JAUNE

WHITE/ANTHRACITE

BIANCO/ANTRACITE

RED/WHITE

ROSSO/BIANCO

GREEN/WHITE

VERDE/BIANCO

BLACK/WHITE

NERO/BIANCO

NAVY/WHITE

NAVY/BIANCO

WHITE/ANTHRACITE

BLANC/ANTHRACITE

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE

BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

RED/WHITE 

ROUGE/BLANC

GREEN/WHITE

VERT/BLANC

YELLOW/ANTHRACITE

JAUNE/ANTHRACITE

NAVY/WHITE

MARINE/BLANC

BLACK/WHITE
NOIR/BLANC

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

WHITE/NAVY
BLANC/MARINE

CARDINAL/WHITE
BORDEAUX/BLANC

RED/WHITE 

ROUGE/BLANC

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE

BLEU ROYAL/BLANC
BLACK/WHITE 
NOIR/BLANC

NAVY/ YELLOW
MARINE/ JAUNE

5554 Extra 30% 2025



CHENDA
POLO

8169

8183

0123 232807050409 0905

LOIRA
POLO

0119

9340

SWING 

THAVIL

POLO

POLO

9018

0201

0123

07010301

03010201

0901

0701 32280401 0901 02 190701 0704 19

90229056

ZOUKSHOFAR 
POLOPOLO

93329045

9172 9122

YUKARJUNGLE 

BANJO OPERA 

POLOPOLO

HOODY SWEATSHIRT 1/4 ZIP SWEATSHIRT

0128

0301 0702 0901

0201

07010401

04010301 0701 09010128 0301 09010201 0701

0902

0128 0201

0128 090103010201 0701

WHITE/SILVER

BIANCO/ARGENT

SILVER/ANTHRACITE 

ARGENT/ANTHRACITE 
NAVY/ YELLOW
MARINE/ JAUNE

GREEN/BLACK 

VERT/NOIR
BLACK/YELLOW

NOIR/JAUNE

WHITE/GREY
BLANC/GRIS

WHITE/SILVER

BIANCO/ARGENT

RED/WHITE 

ROUGE/BLANC

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

TURQOISE/ANTHRACITE
TURQOISE/ANTHRACITE

NAVY/WHITE 
MARINE/BLANC

RED/WHITE 

ROUGE/BLANC

GREEN/WHITE

VERT/BLANC
BLACK/WHITE
NOIR/BLANC

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE

BLEU ROYAL/BLANC
BLACK/WHITE 
NOIR/BLANC

RED 
ROUGE

GREY
GRIS

NAVY 
MARINE

WHITE/ANTHRACITE

BIANCO/ANTRACITE

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

NAVY/RED 
MARINE/ROUGE

BLACK/WHITE 
NOIR/BLANC

BLACK/RED
NOIR/ROUGE

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

NAVY/WHITE 
MARINE/BLANC

WHITE
BLANC

GREEN
VERT

GREY
GRIS

NAVY 
MARINE

GREEN/WHITE

VERT/BLANC

WHITE/ANTHRACITE

BIANCO/ANTRACITE
RED/WHITE

ROUGE/BLANC

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

BLACK/WHITE 
NOIR/BLANC

NAVY/WHITE 
MARINE/BLANC

GREEN/WHITE

VERT/BLANC

WHITE/ANTHRACITE

BIANCO/ANTRACITE
BLACK/WHITE
NOIR/BLANC

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

WHITE/ANTHRACITE

BIANCO/ANTRACITE
ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

BLACK/WHITE
NOIR/BLANC

RED/WHITE 

ROUGE/BLANC
NAVY/WHITE

MARINE/BLANC

5756 Extra 30% 2025



07

91019143

ANIME GRUNGE   
FULL ZIP SWEATSHIRTHOODY SWEATSHIRT

91029144

9199 9216

MOTOWNFUNKY

ZITHER DRACO
BERMUDA

0702 09

02 0907 19

19 0701 0901

01

09

FULL ZIP SWEATSHIRT FULL ZIP HOODY 
SWEATSHIRT

FULL ZIP HOODY 
SWEATSHIRT

9267

9214

ATUM
BERMUDA

5293

BOP 
BERMUDA

9331

0201

0128

0301 0701

9023

0401 0901

DESI 
POLO

HAMBO
POLO

09

GOA
BERMUDA

9219

CLUBBER 
PANTS

09

09

19

19

07

07 09

WOMAN
FIT

WOMAN
FIT

BLACK
NOIR

BLACK

NOIR

RED

ROUGE

NAVY

MARINE

GREY

GRIS

BLACK

NOIR

RED

ROUGE

NAVY

MARINE

GREY

GRIS

NAVY

MARINE

WHITE
BLANC

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

BLACK/WHITE
NOIR/BLANC

BLACK
NOIR

BLACK
NOIR

BLACK
NOIR

GREY
GRIS

GREY
GRIS

NAVY 
MARINE

NAVY 
MARINE

0128 0201 07010301 0901
WHITE/ANTHRACITE
BLANC/ANTHRACITE

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

BLACK/WHITE
NOIR/BLANC

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

WHITE/ANTHRACITE
BLANC/ANTHRACITE

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

GREEN/WHITE

VERT/BLANC
BLACK/WHITE
NOIR/BLANC

BLACK
NOIR

5958 Extra 30% 2025



9117

9024

VIOLIN
T-SHIRT

9021

FENICE  
SHIRT

GRIME
FULL ZIP HOODY 
SWEATSHIRT

FULL ZIP HOODY 
SWEATSHIRT

9334

9242

LYRE

GLAM
PANTS

09 1907

0128 0701 09010207

02 0907 19

0907

WOMAN
FIT

WOMAN
FIT

WOMAN
FIT

JACKETS
BLACK
NOIR

GREY
GRIS

NAVY 
MARINE

WHITE/ANTHRACITE
BLANC/ANTHRACITE

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

BLACK/WHITE
NOIR/BLANC

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

GREY

GRIS

BLACK

NOIR

RED

ROUGE

NAVY

MARINE

BLACK

NOIR

NAVY

MARINE

60 Extra 30% 2025 60



5132 5241

JADE
TRAINING TOP

0219 0719 07190919 0919

JADE 
TRAINING PANTS

9136 9154

WINDBREAKER WINDBREAKER

811553200

ATLANTIC 
FULL ZIP WINDBREAKER

PRAIA
FULL ZIP WINDBREAKER

0501 07010301 10010901

970903

0201

0402

0301 07010305 0702

0219 07190319 0919

HANOI ZURICH

2328

93149313

SARANSKCALGARY 
FULL ZIP SHOWERJACKETFULL ZIP SHOWERJACKET

9357

8105

8160

9177

MONTREAL

COSMOS

LAHTI

COURMAYEUR

FULL ZIP WINDBREAKER

K-WAY WINDBREAKER

SHOWERJACKET

FULL ZIP SOFTSHELL

07 09

0701 0901 03019701 (V01) 322803010201

02 0703 09

02 0703 09

BLACK/GREY
NOIR/GRIS

BLACK/GREY
NOIR/GRIS

NAVY/GREY 
MARINE/GRIS

NAVY/GREY 
MARINE/GRIS

RED/GREY 
ROUGE/GRIS

BLACK
NOIR

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

GREEN
VERT

YELLOW/WHITE
JAUNE/BLANC

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

COLUMBIA/WHITE
BLEU CIEL/BLANC

NAVY
MARINE

BLACK/WHITE
NOIR/BLANC

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE

BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

NAVY/WHITE

MARINE/BLANC

NAVY/RED/WHITE

MARINE/ROUGE/BLANC

ROYAL BLUE/YELLOW/WHITE

BLEU ROYAL/JAUNE/BLANC
ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

ROYAL BLUE
BLEU ROYAL

RED
ROUGE

RED/GREY
ROUGE/GRIS

ROYAL BLUE/GREY
BLUE ROYAL/GRIS

BLACK/GREY
NOIR/GRIS

NAVY/GREY
MARINE/GRIS

SILVER/ANTHRACITE 

ARGENT/ANTHRACITE 

NAVY
MARINE

BLACK
NOIR

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

BLACK/WHITE
NOIR/BLANC

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

ROYAL BLUE
BLEU ROYAL

BLACK
NOIR

RED

ROUGE
NAVY

MARINE

ROYAL BLUE
BLEU ROYAL

BLACK
NOIR

RED

ROUGE
NAVY

MARINE

TURQOISE/ANTHRACITE
TURQOISE/ANTHRACITE

6362 Extra 30% 2025



9321 9366

02

USHUAIA
JACKETS

TALNACH 
JACKETS

9162 9176

JACKETS JACKETS

91345354

SUVA
JACKETS

MOSCOW 
BOMBER

WORTH LINZ  

97 (V01) 9791 (V01)0301 07010201

0702 09020705 090409

0701 090103010201 07 09

9046

SPARTA

PALMER  

GILET

BOMBER

07 09

09

07 09

JACKETS

5365

MANAGUA 
WOMAN
FIT

9124

RED
ROUGE

BLACK
NOIR

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

NAVY/RED

MARINE/ROUGE

NAVY/YELLOW

MARINE/JAUNE

BLACK/RED

NOIR/ROUGE

BLACK/GREEN

NOIR/VERT

ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
BLEU ROYAL/BLANC

RED/WHITE
ROUGE/BLANC

BLACK/WHITE
NOIR/BLANC

NAVY/WHITE
MARINE/BLANC

NAVY 

MARINE
BLACK
NOIR

NAVY
MARINE

BLACK
NOIR

NAVY 
MARINE

BLACK
NOIR

BLACK
NOIR

NAVY 
MARINE

6564 Extra 30% 2025



MIXTURE

9451

ALISEI
BATHROBE

LEVECHE 
BATHROBE

1009

01

9351

3023072

BATHROBE
BREEZE

11 26

59111

MELTEMI 
MIXTURE

EURUS
MIXTURE

FALCON
GK GLOVES

CONNECTION
BAGS

TOPEKA
BAGS

SMALL
59307

51 cm

31
 cm

24 cm

MEDIUM 
59276

LARGE
59275

51
 cm

52 cm

15
 cm

11.6
 cm

31 cm

46
 cm

24 cm 46 cm

ATHLETIC SUPPORT + FLEX CUP SR
MIXTURE

59119
9352

JR 5026074

NAVY 

MARINE
BLACK
NOIR

WHITE
BLANC

NAVY
MARINE

ECRÙ
ÉCRU

GREY/BLACK
GRIS/NOIR

WHITE/NAVY 
BLANC/MARINE

WHITE
BLANC

ROYAL BLUE/NAVY
BLEU ROYAL/MARINE

ROYAL BLUE/NAVY NAVY/WHITE NAVY/RED NAVY/YELLOW BLACK/GREY
BLEU ROYAL/MARINE MARINE/BLANC MARINE/ROUGE MARINE/JAUNE NOIR/GRIS

BLACK/YELLOW
NOIR/JAUNE

67Extra 30% 202566



N.4 5827112

N.4 6910017

N.5 6910012

N.4 5910361 N.3 5910360

STORM XF

TAIGA XG 

RUGBY BALLS

FOOTBALL BALLS

THUNDER

DAWN XH 

RUGBY BALLS

FOOTBALL BALLS

12 PCS

12 PCS

12 PCS

WHITE/RED

BLANC/ROUGE

WHITE/RED

BLANC/ORANGE FLUO

BLACK/GREEN

BLACK/GREEN

ROYAL BLUE/NAVY
NOIR/VERT

NOIR/VERT

BLEU ROYAL/MARINE

68 Extra 30% 2025



MACRON S.p.A.

Via Giulio Pastore 57 
40053 Valsamoggia (BO) Italy

T: (+39) 051 6720077
info@macron.com

Follow us on

and on our Instagram        channels 

@macron - @macronfootball - @macronrugby - @macronpadel

macron.com


